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Bus 1137 Abd Al Moneim Riad-Third Settlement Go to website

Direction
3rd Settlement (Tagamoa Thaleth) — Abd Al Moneim Riad

40 stops

Open route schedule

3rd Settlement (Tagamoa Thaleth)

Arabella Square

Gamal Abd Al Nasser Square - 5th Settlement

Higher Technological Institute - 5th Settlement

Ommal Square - 5th Settlement

Al Saraya Mall - 5th Settlement

Police Station - 5th Settlement

Street 29 - Al Hamd Square

Al Hamd Square

Silver Star Mall - 5th Settlement

Akhnaton School

Boury Square - 5th Settlement

Vitrac Square - 5th Settlement

Bloom Bank - South Teseen Street

CIB - South Teseen Street

Bank Al Etihad - South Teseen Street

Downtown Mall

Cairo Festival City - South Teseen Street

Nissan - Kattameya

Baron Mall Pedestrian Bridge

Shooting Club Pedestrian Tunnel

Route schedule
3rd Settlement (Tagamoa Thaleth) — Abd Al Moneim Riad

Monday 06:30-15:00

Tuesday 06:30-15:00

Wednesday 06:30-15:00

Thursday 06:30-15:00

Friday 06:30-15:00

Saturday 06:30-15:00

Sunday 06:30-15:00

Route info

Direction: 3rd Settlement (Tagamoa Thaleth)

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min
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Adidas Steps - Ring Road

Carrefour - Ring Road

Watanya Gas Station - Ring Road - Kattameya

Masaken Al Kendy

Autostrad - Al Moneeb Axis

Leather and Tanning Company - Autostrad

Al Magzar Al Aali - Autostrad

Al Imam Al Shafei Cemetaries - Autostrad

Al Khelaa

Abageyya Stop

Salah Al Din Citadel - Salah Salem

Al Sayeda Aisha

Al Soltan Hassan Mosque

Ali Basha Street

Cairo Security Directorate (Modereyet Amn Al Qahera)

Mohamed Naguib Metro Station

Souk Bab Al Louk

Bostan Street

Abd Al Moneim Riad



Direction
Abd Al Moneim Riad — 3rd Settlement (Tagamoa Thaleth)

40 stops

Open route schedule

Abd Al Moneim Riad

Tahrir Square

Noubar Street

Abdeen

Ahmed Maher Teaching Hospital

Ali Basha Street

Al Soltan Hassan Mosque

Al Sayeda Aisha

Al Khelaa

Abageyya Bridge

Leather and Tanning Company - Autostrad

Al Magzar Al Aali - Autostrad

Autostrad - Al Moneeb Axis

Basateen

Masaken Al Kendy

Watanya Gas Station - Ring Road - Kattameya

Carrefour - Ring Road

Shooting Club Pedestrian Tunnel

Baron Mall Pedestrian Bridge

Windrose Academy

Total Gas Station - Kattameya Entrance

South Teseen Street Entrance

Cairo Festival City - South Teseen Street

Downtown Mall

Gas - 5th Settlement

Route schedule
Abd Al Moneim Riad — 3rd Settlement (Tagamoa Thaleth)

Monday 06:30-15:00

Tuesday 06:30-15:00

Wednesday 06:30-15:00

Thursday 06:30-15:00

Friday 06:30-15:00

Saturday 06:30-15:00

Sunday 06:30-15:00

Route info

Direction: Abd Al Moneim Riad

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min
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Vitrac Square - 5th Settlement

Boury Square - 5th Settlement

Akhnaton Square

Akhnaton School

Silver Star Mall - 5th Settlement

Al Hamd Square

Street 29 - Al Hamd Square

Police Station - 5th Settlement

Al Saraya Mall - 5th Settlement

Ommal Square - 5th Settlement

Higher Technological Institute - 5th Settlement

Gamal Abd Al Nasser Square - 5th Settlement

Arabella Square

Obour Square - 3rd Settlement

3rd Settlement (Tagamoa Thaleth)

1137 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cairo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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